

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (CIVIL) NO.1292 OF 2010

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO. OF 973 of 2007

Manohar Lal (D) by Lrs. ..Petitioner(s)

Versus

Ugrasen (D) by Lrs. & Ors. ..Respondent(s)

Date 05/01/2011 This Petition was listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Shalinder Paul, Adv.
Mr. Bipin Bihari Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rahul, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master