

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R E V I E W P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O . 1 2 9 2 O F 2 0 1 0

I N

C I V I L A P P E A L N O . O F 9 7 3 o f 2 0 0 7

Manohar Lal (D) by Lrs. ..Petitioner(s)

Versus

Ugrasen (D) by Lrs. & Ors. ..Respondent(s)
(With appln.for c/delay)

Date 18/02/2011 This Petition was listed for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shalinder Paul, Adv.
Mr. Bipin Bihari Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Garg, Adv.
Mr. Rahul, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4th March, 2011.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master